7.1
T: 01376 346600   E: sales@connectix.co.uk   www.connectixcablingsystems.com
©2019 Connectix E&OE
Cabinets
UK Socket/C16 Commando Plug Rack PDU
Racky Rax’s full range of high-quality BS 1363 UK socket Power Distribution Units (PDU’s) are available with or without surge & filter
protection, supplied pre-terminated with a blue 16A IEC 60309 (BS 4343) ‘commando’ plug on a two metre 1.5mm² H05VV-F rated black
cable. The PDU’s have multiple outputs designed to distribute electrical power within 19” cabinets to servers, switches, routers, and other
networking equipment located in data centres, central offices, or internet exchanges for example.
The 4 and 6-way  PDU’s are mounted horizontally within 19” cabinets. All other sizes are vertically mounted onto the back profile of the
cabinet. A key feature of the surge protected and filtered PDU’s is their ability to provide surge and circuit protection. This aids to safeguard
critical equipment from potential electrical damage, downtime, or data loss in the event of power surges or spikes.
Ordering Information
Product Description Mounting
Type
Input Output Part Number
4 Way PDU with 16A IEC 60309 Plug Horizontal IEC 60309 16A Plug BS 1363 UK Sockets RR-P1-4-16A
6 Way PDU with 16A IEC 60309 Plug Horizontal IEC 60309 16A Plug BS 1363 UK Sockets RR-P1-6-16A
8 Way PDU with 16A IEC 60309 Plug Vertical IEC 60309 16A Plug BS 1363 UK Sockets RR-P2-8-16A
10 Way PDU with 16A IEC 60309 Plug Vertical IEC 60309 16A Plug BS 1363 UK Sockets RR-P2-10-16A
12 Way PDU with 16A IEC 60309 Plug Vertical IEC 60309 16A Plug BS 1363 UK Sockets RR-P2-12-16A
4 Way Surge Protected PDU with 16A IEC 60309 Plug Horizontal IEC 60309 16A Plug BS 1363 UK Sockets RR-FP1-4-16A
6 Way Surge Protected PDU with 16A IEC 60309 Plug Horizontal IEC 60309 16A Plug BS 1363 UK Sockets RR-FP1-6-16A
8 Way Surge Protected PDU with 16A IEC 60309 Plug Vertical IEC 60309 16A Plug BS 1363 UK Sockets RR-FP2-8-16A
Dimensions
Product Mounting Centres Height Overall Length
4 Way PDU with 16A IEC 60309 Plug 465 mm 44.5 mm 482.6 mm
6 Way PDU with 16A IEC 60309 Plug 465 mm 44.5 mm 482.6 mm
8 Way PDU with 16A IEC 60309 Plug 551.6 mm 44.5 mm 572.6 mm
10 Way PDU with 16A IEC 60309 Plug 655.6 mm 44.5 mm 678.6 mm
12 Way PDU with 16A IEC 60309 Plug 762.6 mm 44.5 mm 785.6 mm
4 Way Surge Protected PDU with 16A IEC 60309 Plug 465 mm 44.5 mm 482.6 mm
6 Way Surge Protected PDU with 16A IEC 60309 Plug 465 mm 44.5 mm 482.6 mm
8 Way Surge Protected PDU with 16A IEC 60309 Plug 659.2 mm 44.5 mm 680.2 mm
Features & Benefits
•	 IEC 60309 (BS 4343) blue 16 Amp ‘Commando’ Plug
•	 2-metre-long mains lead
•	 BS 1363 UK Sockets
•	 Illuminated On/Off Rocker Switch
•	 Black Finish
•	 RoHS and REACH compliant